4% CENTRAL

Nome
1° MALUCO
2° COLOMBIA
3° FALA MUITO
4° FEDERAL
5° ROUTER
6° BUNITINHO
7° PARDAL
8° MANDA CHUVA
9° ALFINETE
10° START
11° METEORO
12° SECRETO
13° FEDERAL
14° FOGO CIGANO
15° ANJO
16° GUARUJA
17° NEGO BRAMA
18° PRICO
19° ESTRELA
20° TIRO CERTO
21° CHOQUITO
22° GLADIADOR
23° NOVA GERACAO
24° BRUXO
25° CAMPO GRANDE
26° EL LOCO
27° POKEMON
28° GLADIADOR
29° SERRINHA
30° ROBO RJ
31° MANO BROW
32° GALINHO
33° SONIC
34° CATRACA
35° SAGAT
36° MAGICO DE OZ
37° FANTASMINHA

38° LARANJA MECANICA
39° CRUEL
40° ZEUS

Anilha
026536
015149
212465
835317
046174
019485
0401982
000000
0506048
000000
241603
00000
251272
0000000
068276
0000000
00000000
0000000
012608
000201
000000
019662
000000
120600
052408
000000
075074
179039
076
070859
000000
031429
0302317
311547
056746
008253
000000
0000000
0862
000000

Dono
MARCELO F.
CLAUDIO
SERGIO GOLD
VICTOR
THIAGO R
THIAGO HOOG
EDUARDO
DUDA - CLAUDIO
JOSE RODRIGO
MARQUINHOS
SILAS
BRUNO
BRUNO
ROBERTO
MAICON
JEFERSON
EDVALDO G
ALISON
DEL MORAES
VITOR DINIZ
ALAN
JULIO CESAR
FERNANDO
FELIPE
ADRIANA
RAFAEL
CLEITON
ILEGIVEL NOME
FLAVIO
CLAUDIO
MAIKY ALBERTO
ROBSON BATISTA
FABRICIO BRAGA
DIEGO
CRIADOURO BICO NELES
BRAZIL NEGAO
DATENA
ALDECIR
MARCELO
REGINALDO

COLEIRO 20/09/2020
CPBM - RJ - Domingo

Cidade
BANGU
SP
RJ
NAO INFORMADA
AMERICA
PALHOCA - SC
RIO BONITO
NAO INFORMADA
SP
CPJ
TAUBATE
NAO INFORMADA
BAUERI
CBSA
ACPA
BANGU
CBSA
CCCPG
S.J. MERIT
CPPR
BCSO
VOLTA REDONDA
CBSA
VOLTA REDONDA
RESENDE
NAO INFORMADA
CBSA
BARRA MANSA
NAO INFO.
APSBO
ASSOSN
ORTOLANDIA
ACPB
ILHA
CBSA/SP
ACPJ
ACRIPAVI
RJ
NAO INFORMADA
ASSOV

10/15 min
164/230
83/222
142/209
142/209
153/200
100/189
122/187
120/183
94/178
95/168
88/168
116/160
129/157
137/153
109/151
100/150
135/144
126/141
130/138
92/128
83/128
160/126
97/120
118/123
104/123
126/120
84/120
0/120
97/117
91/117
751117
117/113
78/113
77/111
161/108
132/104
74/100
99/98
132/96
78/95

Pontos

0

Gl O EEN © BN © EGN O EEN O ESN © EEN O EEN O EEN © BN © EEE O EEl © EBEN © EEE © EBEl © BEl ©O EEN © Bl O EEl O e

26/04/2024 14:46

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 1 de 2



a1°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
a7°
48°
49°
50°

TSUNAMI
AK-47
BICO DE OURO
TIRULIPA
LUXURIA
COREANO
COISA
TROIA
GARRETINHO
SOLDADO

038301
294431
294278
000000
8794
047693
020845
00000000
177020
000000

FERNANDO
MURILO
JEFERSON
STEVAM
ALENCAR

JOAO GRILO

ROMULO
URIEL

MARCOS SALGADO

ALAN

SP
NAO INFORMADA
BARRA MANSA
SP

RJ
BARRA MANSA
NAO INFORMADA
NAO INFORMADA
SP

114/91
102/88
100/88
90/87
87/86
84/86
88/85
134/75
114/75
83/72
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